Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 4 ANDREASSEN Simon DEN DENMARK 18.223 1:05:51 +0:00
7:39 (1) 21:49 (1) 36:10 (1) 50:48 (1) 1:05:51 (1)
14:10 (1) 14:21 (1) 14:38 (1) 15:03 (3)
2 10 SCHWARZBAUER Luca GER GERMANY 17.959 1:06:49 +0:58
7:48 (4) 22:00 (2) 36:46 (2) 51:47 (2) 1:06:49 (2)
14:12  (2) 14:46 (2) 15:01 (2) 15:02 (2)
3 26 VADER Milan NED NETHERLANDS 17.556 1:08:21 +2:30
7:47 (3) 22:34 (4) 37:58 (3) 53:09 (3) 1:08:21 (3)
14:47 (4) 15:24 (9) 15:11 (3) 15:12 (5)
4 18 HORWARTH David GER GERMANY 17.382 1:09:02 +3:11
7:54 (5) 23:33 (8) 38:33 (6) 53:55 (5) 1:09:02 (4)
15:39 (24) 15:00 (3) 15:22 (6) 15:07 (4)
5 117 BRIATTA Hugo FRA CREUSE OXYGENE SCOTT 17.266 1:09:30 +3:39
8:06 (10) 22:54 (5) 38:08 (5) 53:51 (4) 1:09:30 (5)
14:48 (5) 15:14 (5) 15:43 (13) 15:39 (19)
6 19 POWLESS Neilson USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17.200 1:09:46 +3:55
8:05 (8) 23:39 (11) 39:17 (9) 54:52 (9) 1:09:46 (6)
15:34 (22) 15:38 (16) 15:35 (9) 14:54 (1)
7 36 DUBAU Joshua FRA FRANCE 17.171 1:09:53 +4:02
9:15 (54) 24:06 (26) 39:18 (12) 54:36 (8) 1:09:53 (7)
14:51 (6) 15:12 (4) 15:18 (5) 15:17 (6)
8 28 BENNETT Sean USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17.126 1:10:04 +4:13
7:58 (6) 23:30 (7) 38:57 (7) 54:36 (6) 1:10:04 (8)
15:32 (17) 15:27 (10) 15:39 (11) 15:28 (10)
9 25 BREGNHOJ Anders DEN DENMARK 17.073 1:10:17 +4:26
8:46 (34) 24:01 (20) 39:21 (13) 54:36 (7) 1:10:17 (9)
15:15 (8) 15:20 (7) 15:15 (4) 15:41 (21)
10 35 DANIEL Thibault FRA FRANCE 17.009 1:10:33 +4:42
8:47 (35) 24:06 (25) 39:25 (14) 54:58 (10) 1:10:33 (10)
15:19 (12) 15:19 (6) 15:33 (8) 15:35 (17)
11 29 EISE Tobias GER GERMANY 16.993 1:10:37 +4:46
8:42 (28) 24:06 (24) 39:28 (17) 55:10 (12) 1:10:37 (11)
15:24 (14) 15:22 (8) 15:42 (12) 15:27 (9)
12 27 ALLEMAN Wout BEL BELGIUM 16.969 1:10:43 +4:52
8:12 (14) 23:29 (6) 39:06 (8) 54:59 (11) 1:10:43 (12)
15:17 (11) 15:37 (15) 15:53 (16) 15:44 (22)
13 2 TUCKNOTT Reece AUS AUSTRALIA 16.945 1:10:49 +4:58
8:12 (15) 23:45 (15) 39:26 (15) 55:21 (14) 1:10:49 (13)
15:33 (20) 15:41 (17) 15:55 (18) 15:28 (10)
14 113 DUBAU Lucas FRA SCOTT - LA CLUSAZ 16.937 1:10:51 +5:00
8:45 (33) 24:00 (19) 39:54 (23) 55:22 (17) 1:10:51 (14)
15:15 (8)  15:54 (30) 15:28 (7) 15:29 (12)
15 31 RITZINGER Felix AUT AUSTRIA 16.917 1:10:56 +5:05
8:45 (32) 24:04 (23) 39:51 (21) 55:26 (18) 1:10:56 (15)
15:19 (12) 15:47 (20) 15:35 (9) 15:30 (13)
16 65 VAVILOV Arsenty RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 16.885 1:11:04 +5:13
8:36 (23) 23:51 (16) 39:18 (10) 55:19 (13) 1:11:04 (16)
15:15 (8)  15:27 (10) 16:01 (20) 15:45 (23)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
17 50 LEHKY Roman CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.877 1:11:06 +5:15
8:10 (12) 23:40 (12) 39:30 (18) 55:41 (19) 1:11:06 (17)
15:30 (15) 15:50 (26) 16:11 (25) 15:25 (8)
18 16 RAJCHART Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.849 1:11:13 +5:22
7:59 (7) 23:41 (13) 39:28 (16) 55:22 (15) 1:11:13 (18)
15:42 (27) 15:47 (20) 15:54 (17) 15:51 (25)
19 42 FORTIER Marc Andre CAN CANADA 16.771 1:11:33 +5:42
8:55 (40) 24:46 (36) 40:30 (30) 56:15 (22) 1:11:33 (19)
15:51 (32) 15:44 (18) 15:45 (14) 15:18 (7)
20 13 PELLIZZON Moreno ITA ITALY 16.720 1:11:46 +5:55
8:19 (16) 24:00 (18) 39:51 (20) 55:53 (20) 1:11:46 (20)
15:41 (26) 15:51 (29) 16:02 (21) 15:53 (26)
21 1 OLIVER Ben NZL NEW-ZEALAND 16.682 1:11:56 +6:05
8:10 (13) 23:42 (14) 39:18 (11) 55:22 (16) 1:11:56 (21)
15:32 (17) 15:36 (14) 16:04 (23) 16:34 (44)
22 24 NASPI Alessandro ITA MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 16.666 1:12:00 +6:09
8:41 (25) 24:38 (31) 40:28 (29) 56:30 (23) 1:12:00 (22)
15:57 (37) 15:50 (26) 16:02 (21) 15:30 (13)
23 88 JIMENEZ PASCUAL Javier ESP SPAIN 16.655 1:12:03 +6:12
8:20 (17) 23:51 (17) 39:40 (19) 55:55 (21) 1:12:03 (23)
15:31 (16) 15:49 (24) 16:15 (27) 16:08 (27)
24 38 PHILIPP Antoine FRA FRANCE 16.555 1:12:29 +6:38
8:54 (36) 25:07 (42) 40:54 (31) 56:50 (26) 1:12:29 (24)
16:13 (53)  15:47 (20) 15:56 (19) 15:39 (19)
25 107 ANTONOV Stanislav RUS FORMAT-UDMURTIA 16.487 1:12:47 +6:56
8:06 (11) 23:39 (10) 39:52 (22) 56:30 (25) 1:12:47 (25)
15:33 (20) 16:13 (40) 16:38 (44) 16:17 (31)
26 21 COOMANS Kenneth BEL BELGIUM 16.472 1:12:51 +7:00
8:28 (22) 23:34 40:05 (25) 57:17 (29) 1:12:51 (26)
15:06 16:31 (51) 17:12 (64) 15:34 (16)
27 32 THOMA Dario SUI SWITZERLAND 16.415 1:13:06 +7:15
8:27 (21) 24:03 (22) 40:03 (24) 56:30 (24) 1:13:06 (27)
15:36 (23) 16:00 (31) 16:27 (33) 16:36 (45)
28 11 PIGEON Hugo FRA FRANCE 16.382 1:13:15 +7:24
7:42  (2) 22:25 37:58 (4) 57:03 (28) 1:13:15 (28)
14:43 15:33 (12) 19:05 (82) 16:12 (28)
29 39 ZARAGOZA Anthony FRA FRANCE 16.378 1:13:16 +7:25
9:26 (62) 25:19 (49) 41:08 (37) 56:53 (27) 1:13:16 (29)
15:53 (34) 15:49 (24) 15:45 (14) 16:23 (38)
30 86 VAN POL Nick BEL BELGIUM 16.300 1:13:37 +7:46
8:54 (37) 24:38 (32) 40:22 (28) 58:04 (41) 1:13:37 (30)
15:44 (30) 15:44 (18) 17:42 (78) 15:33 (15)
31 58 COMPTON Jack NZL NEW-ZEALAND 16.293 1:13:39 +7:48
9:27 (64) 25:28 (51) 41:45 (51) 58:04 (42) 1:13:39 (31)
16:01 (41) 16:17 (42) 16:19 (29) 15:35 (17)
32 37 PERRIN GANIER Neilo FRA FRANCE 16.252 1:13:50 +7:59
8:05 (9) 24:02 (21) 40:17 (27) 57:28 (31) 1:13:50 (32)
15:57 (37) 16:15 (41) 17:11 (63) 16:22 (37)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
33 17 HOFMANN Robin GER GERMANY 16.212 1:14:01 +8:10
8:27 (19) 24:19 (27) 40:54 (32) 57:42 (33) 1:14:01 (33)
15:52 (33) 16:35 (56) 16:48 (50) 16:19 (35)
34 83 KERFOOT-ROBSON Dylan GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.197 1:14:05 +8:14
8:43 (30) 24:45 (35) 40:54 (33) 57:25 (30) 1:14:05 (34)
16:02 (43) 16:09 (37) 16:31 (34) 16:40 (48)
35 30 DE FROIDMONT Pierre BEL BELGIUM 16.187 1:14:08 +8:17
10:20 (95) 25:52 (62) 41:40 (46) 57:53 (38) 1:14:08 (35)
15:32 (17) 15:48 (23) 16:13 (26) 16:15 (29)
36 52 SROVNALIK Filip CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.179 1:14:10 +8:19
9:19 (57) 25:20 (50) 41:28 (41) 57:52 (36) 1:14:10 (36)
16:01 (41) 16:08 (35) 16:24 (32) 16:18 (33)
37 87 ZUPANCIC Peter SLO SLOVENIA 16.176 1:14:11  +8:20
9:19 (58)  25:52 (60) 42:20 (57) 58:25 (49) 1:14:11 (37)
16:33 (63) 16:28 (48) 16:05 (24) 15:46 (24)
38 69 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli POL POLAND 16.139 1:14:21 +8:30
8:43 (29) 24:39 (33) 41:27 (40) 58:03 (40) 1:14:21 (38)
15:56 (36) 16:48 (64) 16:36 (43) 16:18 (33)
39 67 WINIARSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 16.125 1:14:25 +8:34
9:21 (59) 25:18 (47) 41:39 (44) 57:58 (39) 1:14:25 (39)
15:57 (37) 16:21 (45) 16:19 (29) 16:27 (41)
40 33 GEMPERLE Robin SUI SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 16.110 1:14:29 +8:38
8:20 (18) 24:37 (28) 40:55 (34) 57:47 (35) 1:14:29 (40)
16:17 (54) 16:18 (44) 16:52 (52) 16:42 (49)
41 14 SARAVALLE Alessandro ITA ITALY 16.064 1:14:42  +8:51
8:41 (24) 24:47 (37) 41:39 (43) 58:19 (46) 1:14:42 (41)
16:06 (46) 16:52 (68) 16:40 (47) 16:23 (38)
42 40 BELHUMEUR Felix CAN CANADA 16.046 1:14:47 +8:56
9:16 (55) 24:58 (40) 41:08 (38) 57:43 (34) 1:14:47 (42)
15:42 (27) 16:10 (38) 16:35 (41) 17:04 (60)
43 45 HERTLING Arnaud SUI SWITZERLAND 16.028 1:14:52 +9:01
9:16 (56) 25:44 (54) 41:48 (52) 58:20 (48) 1:14:52 (43)
16:28 (59)  16:04 (32) 16:32 (35) 16:32 (43)
44 81 NYZYTSKYI Viadislav UKR UKRAINE 16.021 1:14:54 +9:03
8:59 (44) 24:41 (34) 41:04 (36) 57:38 (32) 1:14:54 (44)
15:42 (27) 16:23 (46) 16:34 (39) 17:16 (66)
45 85 DERVEAUX Niels BEL BELGIUM 15.996 1:15:01 +9:10
9:43 (68) 25:51 (58) 41:57 (54) 58:38 (53) 1:15:01 (45)
16:08 (50) 16:06 (33) 16:41 (49) 16:23 (38)
46 56 ROSSI Giorgio ITA ITALY 15.989 1:15:03 +9:12
8:54 (39) 24:58 (39) 41:28 (42) 58:18 (45) 1:15:03 (46)
16:04 (44) 16:30 (50) 16:50 (51) 16:45 (52)
47 49 KOBES Lukas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.985 1:15:04 +9:13
9:21 (60) 25:51 (59) 41:41 (47) 58:14 (43) 1:15:04 (47)
16:30 (60) 15:50 (26) 16:33 (38) 16:50 (55)
48 9 SMALLEY Felix AUS AUSTRALIA 15.960 1:15:11 +9:20
8:54 (38) 24:52 (38) 41:18 (39) 58:33 (51) 1:15:11 (48)
15:58 (40) 16:26 (47) 17:15 (66) 16:38 (47)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
49 46 L'HOMME Léo SUI SWITZERLAND 15.953 1:15:13 +9:22
8:43 (31) 24:38 (30) 40:55 (35) 57:52 (37) 1:15:13 (49)
15:55 (35) 16:17 (42) 16:57 (56) 17:21 (68)
50 8 POTTER Michael AUS AUSTRALIA 15.908 1:15:26 +9:35
9:46 (70) 25:50 (56) 41:58 (55) 58:33 (50) 1:15:26 (50)
16:04 (44) 16:08 (35) 16:35 (41) 16:53 (58)
51 41 BURKE Felix CAN CANADA 15.887 1:15:32 +9:41
8:57 (41) 25:06 (41) 41:42 (48) 58:49 (55) 1:15:32 (51)
16:09 (51) 16:36 (58) 17:07 (60) 16:43 (50)
52 57 SALA Stefano ITA ITALY 15.887 1:15:32 +9:41
9:48 (71) 26:05 (64) 42:39 (60) 59:11 (57) 1:15:32 (52)
16:17 (54) 16:34 (54) 16:32 (35) 16:21 (36)
53 3 GREENWAY Mitchell AUS AUSTRALIA 15.703 1:16:25 +10:34
8:41 (26) 25:18 (48) 42:14 (56) 59:11 (56) 1:16:25 (53)
16:37 (67) 16:56 (70) 16:57 (56) 17:14 (64)
54 114 VANDEN HAESEVELDE Rob BEL GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW 15.682 1:16:31 +10:40
10:36 (108)  26:43 (77) 42:54 (63) 59:32 (58) 1:16:31 (54)
16:07 (47) 16:11 (39) 16:38 (44) 16:59 (59)
55 7 STRAUSS Sybrand RSA SOUTH AFRICA 15.672 1:16:34 +10:43
9:52 (76) 26:09 (67) 42:49 (61) 1:00:07 (62) 1:16:34 (55)
16:17 (54) 16:40 (60) 17:18 (68) 16:27 (41)
56 55 CERQUI Juri ITA ITALY 15.621 1:16:49 +10:58
10:22 (98) 26:56 (81) 43:25 (67) 59:57 (60) 1:16:49 (56)
16:34 (65) 16:29 (49) 16:32 (35) 16:52 (57)
57 95 WIKLUND-HELLSTADIUS Max SWE SWEDEN 15.611 1:16:52 +11:01
9:00 (46) 25:07 (43) 41:42 (49) 58:34 (52) 1:16:52 (57)
16:07 (47) 16:35 (56) 16:52 (52) 18:18 (79)
58 72 HELTA Filip POL POLAND 15.604 1:16:54 +11:03
8:27 (20) 25:08 (44) 41:42 (50) 58:42 (54) 1:16:54 (58)
16:41 (72) 16:34 (54) 17:00 (58) 18:12 (78)
59 63 MELNIKOV Nikolay RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.604 1:16:54 +11:03
9:23 (61) 25:43 (52) 42:34 (59) 59:43 (59) 1:16:54 (59)
16:20 (57) 16:51 (66) 17:09 (61) 17:11 (63)
60 100 LESHEM Guy ISR ISRAEL 15.601 1:16:55 +11:04
9:57 (81) 26:37 (74) 43:34 (69) 1:00:08 (63) 1:16:55 (60)
16:40 (69) 16:57 (71) 16:34 (39) 16:47 (54)
61 115 WENDELEN Robin BEL GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM VZW 15.540 1:17:13 +11:22
9:15 (53) 25:52 (61) 42:28 (58) 1:00:56 (69) 1:17:13 (61)
16:37 (67) 16:36 (58) 18:28 (81) 16:17 (31)
62 109 ROCH Florian FRA LOOK - BEAUMES DE VENISE 15.520 1:17:19 +11:28
10:15 (91) 26:48 (79) 43:34 (68) 1:00:34 (65) 1:17:19 (62)
16:33 (63) 16:46 (63) 17:00 (58) 16:45 (52)
63 119 DOLEZAL Vaclav CZE CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM 15.493 1:17:27 +11:36
9:13 (48) 25:58 (63) 42:51 (62) 1:00:03 (61) 1:17:27 (63)
16:45 (74) 16:53 (69) 17:12 (64) 17:24 (69)
64 75 BSCHERER Moritz AUT AUSTRIA 15.480 1:17:31 +11:40
9:49 (73) 26:43 (78) 43:57 (79) 1:01:15 (78) 1:17:31 (64)
16:54 (78) 17:14 (81) 17:18 (68) 16:16 (30)
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UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Race Analysis Men Juniors
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
65 89 DURAN REIG Josep ESP SPAIN 15.473 1:17:33 +11:42
9:49 (72) 27:03 (82) 43:47 (75) 1:00:42 (67) 1:17:33 (65)
17:14 (92) 16:44 (62) 16:55 (54) 16:51 (56)
66 48 TREVISANI Sandro SUI SWITZERLAND 15.473 1:17:33 +11:42
9:56 (79) 26:36 (73) 43:46 (73) 1:00:56 (70) 1:17:33 (66)
16:40 (69) 17:10 (77) 17:10 (62) 16:37 (46)
67 74 SCHOLTEN Wiebe NED NETHERLANDS 15.434 1:17:45 +11:54
9:00 (45) 25:50 (55) 42:54 (64) 1:00:35 (66) 1:17:45 (67)
16:50 (76) 17:04 (75) 17:41 (77) 17:10 (62)
68 118 LAUENER Ramon SUI JB FELT TEAM 15.420 1:17:49 +11:58
10:16 (93) 27:11 (83) 44:10 (83) 1:01:05 (72) 1:17:49 (68)
16:55 (79) 16:59 (72) 16:55 (54) 16:44 (51)
69 51 PRUDEK Matej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.414 1:17:51 +12:00
8:41 (27) 25:50 (57) 41:57 (53) 58:18 (44) 1:17:51 (69)
17:09 (88) 16:07 (34) 16:21 (31) 19:33 (81)
70 54 SULC Jakub CZE CZECH REPUBLIC - B 15.410 1:17:52 +12:01
9:50 (74) 26:14 (68) 43:15 (65) 1:00:47 (68) 1:17:52 (70)
16:24 (58) 17:01 (73) 17:32 (74) 17:05 (61)
71 66 ZOLOTAREYV Ivan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.387 1:17:59 +12:08
10:49 (115)  27:23 (90) 43:56 (78) 1:00:34 (64) 1:17:59 (71)
16:34 (65) 16:33 (53) 16:38 (44) 17:25 (70)
72 106 ZOBRIST Manuel SuUI FISCHER-BMC 15.309 1:18:23 +12:32
9:14 (50) 26:35 (69) 43:38 (71) 1:01:07 (73) 1:18:23 (72)
17:21 (99) 17:03 (74) 17:29 (73) 17:16 (66)
73 96 BUSFY Michal SVK SLOVAKIA 15.267 1:18:36 +12:45
10:25 (102)  27:34 (98) 44:52 (89) 1:01:08 (76) 1:18:36 (73)
17:09 (88) 17:18 (82) 16:16 (28) 17:28 (71)
74 97 SKLENARIK Filip SVK SLOVAKIA 15.231 1:18:47 +12:56
9:51 (75) 26:35 (70) 43:53 (77) 1:01:10 (77) 1:18:47 (74)
16:44 (73) 17:18 (82) 17:17 (67) 17:37 (72)
75 78 SCHEMMEL Daniel AUT AUSTRIA 15.231 1:18:47 +12:56
9:58 (83) 26:05 (65) 43:40 (72) 1:01:07 (74) 1:18:47 (75)
16:07 (47) 17:35 (92) 17:27 (72) 17:40 (73)
76 61 FILATOV Ivan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.186 1:19:01 +13:10
9:15 (52) 26:05 (66) 43:34 (70) 1:01:47 (81) 1:19:01 (76)
16:50 (76) 17:29 (90) 18:13 (80) 17:14 (64)
77 79 ZOISTER Moritz AUT AUSTRIA 15.186 1:19:01 +13:10
9:56 (78) 26:36 (72) 43:47 (74) 1:01:08 (75) 1:19:01 (77)
16:40 (69) 17:11 (78) 17:21 (70) 17:53 (75)
78 84 BAERT Andries BEL BELGIUM 15.119 1:19:22 +13:31
9:27 (63) 25:15 (46) 43:19 (66) 1:00:57 (71) 1:19:22 (78)
15:48 (31) 18:04 (97) 17:38 (75) 18:25 (80)
79 98 ULIK Matej SVK SLOVAKIA 15.107 1:19:26 +13:35
9:38 (65) 26:36 (71) 43:49 (76) 1:01:39 (80) 1:19:26 (79)
16:58 (83) 17:13 (79) 17:50 (79) 17:47 (74)
80 110 KUNT Lukas CZE REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN 15.103 1:19:27 +13:36
10:32 (106)  27:21 (88)  44:09 (82) 1:01:34 (79) 1:19:27 (80)
16:49 (75) 16:48 (64) 17:25 (71) 17:53 (75)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
81 91 LOBATO Alvaro ESP SPAIN 15.025 1:19:52 +14:01
9:58 (82) 27:17 (87) 44:08 (81) 1:01:47 (82) 1:19:52 (81)
17:19 (97) 16:51 (66) 17:39 (76) 18:05 (77)
82 93 TUREBEKOV Hurgali KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -1LAP
10:15 (90) 27:28 (92) 44:36 (85)
17:13 (91) 17:08 (76)
83 121 KADLEC Jakub CZE CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM -1LAP
10:15 (92) 27:29 (93) 44:42 (87)
17:14 (92) 17:13 (79)
84 64 SMIRNOV Kirill RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
9:55 (77)  28:35(107) 45:15 (95)
18:40 (109)  16:40 (60)
85 76 EMBACHER Armin AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
10:25 (104)  27:30 (96)  44:55 (91)
17:05 (85) 17:25 (88)
86 111 VOJIR Jaroslav CZE REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN -1LAP
10:21 (96) 27:17 (86) 44:41 (86)
16:56 (80) 17:24 (86)
87 62 AKHMETOV Ainur RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
10:36 (109)  27:32 (97) 44:55 (90)
16:56 (80) 17:23 (84)
88 59 ERDELYI Attila HUN HUNGARY -1LAP
10:03 (87) 27:11 (84) 44:50 (88)
17:08 (87) 17:39 (94)
89 102 SHERF Gal ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
10:41 (114)  27:39 (100)  45:02 (94)
16:58 (83) 17:23 (84)
90 12 BRAME Luke AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
9:59 (84) 27:22 (89) 45:40 (98)
17:23 (100)  18:18 (99)
91 90 GONZALEZ PORLAN Sergio ESP SPAIN -1LAP
9:43 (69) 26:53 (80) 44:28 (84)
17:10 (90) 17:35 (92)
92 82 BRUSKE Erick Eduardo BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
10:02 (86) 27:16 (85) 45:02 (93)
17:14 (92) 17:46 (95)
93 53 SCHUBERT Stepan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC - B -1LAP
10:22 (99) 27:37 (99) 45:01 (92)
17:15 (95) 17:24 (86)
94 94 ROMAN Aleksandar SRB SERBIA -1LAP
10:40 (113)  27:57 (102)  45:27 (97)
17:17 (96) 17:30 (91)
95 6 WARD Jayden AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
9:56 (80) 27:29 (94)  45:55 (100)
17:33(103)  18:26 (100)
96 99 KOREM Yuval ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
10:01 (85) 27:27 (91) 45:27 (96)
17:26 (101)  18:00 (96)
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UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO

Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Race Analysis

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
97 71 DZIEWA Mikolaj POL POLAND -1LAP
10:38 (110)  27:57 (103)  46:12 (101)
17:19 (97) 18:15 (98)
98 123 STRAZZACAPPA Simone ITA PILA BIKE PLANET -1LAP
9:13 (49) 25:43 (53) 45:49 (99)
16:30 (60)  20:06 (103)
99 68 BANAS Mateusz POL POLAND -1LAP
10:21 (97) 27:53(101)  46:43 (102)
17:32 (102) 18:50 (102)
100 15 HARDING Billy GBR ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM -1LAP
10:40 (112)  28:18 (105)  46:53 (103)
17:38 (104) 18:35 (101)
101 120 JILEK Zdenek CZE CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM -2LAP
10:07 (89) 26:38 (75)
16:31 (62)
102 70 BUJALSKI Krzysztof POL POLAND -2LAP
9:43 (67)  28:08 (104)
18:25 (108)
103 116 SIARKA Adrian POL SANTE-BSA WHISTLE TEAM -2LAP
10:26 (105)  28:27 (106)
18:01 (105)
104 80 LASKIN Evgen UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
10:33 (107)  28:40 (108)
18:07 (106)
105 23 CANNON Gareth NZL NEW-ZEALAND -2LAP
9:15 (51)  30:19 (112)
21:04 (112)
106 124 MARES Andrei ROU ROMANIA -2LAP
10:38 (111)  29:00 (109)
18:22 (107)
107 92 ALIMZHAN Alibek KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -2LAP
10:05 (88)  30:10 (111)
20:05 (110)
108 47 SOUTH Casey SUI SWITZERLAND -2LAP
9:00 (47) 29:47 (110)
20:47 (111)
73 NORDEMAN David NED NETHERLANDS DNF4
8:59 (43) 25:08 (45) 41:39 (45) 58:19 (47)
16:09 (51) 16:31 (51) 16:40 (47)
44 DENERVAUD Remy SUI SWITZERLAND DNF3
9:42 (66) 26:38 (76) 44:03 (80)
16:56 (80) 17:25 (88)
5 ASHBY-COVENTRY David NZL NEW-ZEALAND DNF3
8:57 (42) 24:37 (29) 40:12 (26)
15:40 (25) 15:35 (13)
77 MADEREGGER Kevin AUT AUSTRIA DNF2
10:24 (100)  27:29 (95)
17:05 (85)
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Race Analysis

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO

Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

Men Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
122 MATEJKA Petr CZE CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM DNF1
10:18
101 MILES Yanai ISR ISRAEL DNF1
10:25
60 DINA Marton HUN HUNGARY DNF1
10:25
112 HERMANN Mike SUI GIANT-SWISS-TEAM DNFO
20 BLOOR Cosmo NZL NEW-ZEALAND DNS
34 KOCH Lars GER GERMANY DNS
Legend:
-n LAP_ Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn__Did Not Finish (abandoned inlapn) DNS  Did Not Start
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UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 26 KOLLER Nicole SUI SWITZERLAND 15.634 1:00:15 +0:00
9:12  (2) 25:51 (1) 42:48 (1) 1:00:15 (1)
16:39 (1) 16:57 (1) 17:27 (1)
2 25 FREI Sina SUI SWITZERLAND 15.234 1:01:50 +1:35
9:14 (4) 26:47 (2) 44:22 (2) 1:01:50 (2)
17:33  (2) 17:35 (2) 17:28 (3)
3 49 DEGN Malene DEN DENMARK 15.234 1:01:50 +1:35
8:58 (1) 26:47 (3) 44:23 (3) 1:01:50 (3)
17:49 (4) 17:36 (3) 17:27 (1)
4 1 KELLER Alessandra SUI STRUBY-BIXS TEAM 14.980 1:02:53 +2:38
9:13 (3) 26:58 (4) 44:48 (4) 1:02:53 (4)
17:45 (3) 17:50 (5) 18:05 (4)
5 2 WEITHALER Greta ITA GHOST FACTORY RACING 14.877 1:03:19 +3:04
9:21 (5) 27:12 (5) 44:57 (5) 1:03:19 (5)
17:51 (5) 17:45 (4) 18:22 (6)
6 4 PRUDKOVA Barbora CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 14.634 1:04:22 +4:07
9:25 (7) 27:48 (7) 46:02 (6) 1:04:22 (6)
18:23 (7) 18:14 (6) 18:20 (5)
7 28 SEITZ Aline SUI SWITZERLAND 14.429 1:05:17 +5:02
9:34 (9) 28:01 (8) 46:44 (7) 1:05:17 (7)
18:27 (8) 18:43 (7) 18:33 (7)
8 7 TEOCCHI Chiara ITA ITALY 14.233 1:06:11 +5:56
9:21 (6) 27:40 (6) 47:05 (8) 1:06:11 (8)
18:19 (6) 19:25 (20) 19:06 (9)
9 12 HEIGL Nadja AUT AUSTRIA 14.122 1:06:42 +6:27
9:55 (10) 28:31 (9) 47:33 (9) 1:06:42 (9)
18:36 (10) 19:02 (8) 19:09 (11)
10 3 HAW Bianca RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.014 1:07:13 +6:58
9:56 (11) 28:52 (11) 48:00 (10) 1:07:13 (10)
18:56 (11)  19:08 (10) 19:13 (12)
11 6 BEAVEN Harriet NzL NEW-ZEALAND 13.952 1:07:31 +7:16
10:27 (22) 28:57 (12) 48:10 (11) 1:07:31 (11)
18:30  (9) 19:13 (12) 19:21 (17)
12 8 DAUBERMANN Antonia GER GERMANY 13.941 1:07:34 +7:19
10:14 (15) 29:24 (14) 48:38 (14) 1:07:34 (12)
19:10 (14) 19:14 (13) 18:56 (8)
13 20 SEIWALD Greta ITA ITALY 13.924 1:07:39 +7:24
9:30 (8) 28:42 (10) 48:16 (12) 1:07:39 (13)
19:12 (16) 19:34 (23) 19:23 (18)
14 10 NEUMULLER Lisa GER GERMANY 13.890 1:07:49 +7:34
9:57 (12) 28:58 (13) 48:24 (13) 1:07:49 (14)
19:01 (12) 19:26 (21) 19:25 (19)
15 13 BAUER Sarah GER GERMANY 13.822 1:08:09 +7:54
10:12 (14) 29:32 (15) 48:55 (15) 1:08:09 (15)
19:20 (19) 19:23 (16) 19:14 (13)
16 16 GOEDERT Coline FRA FRANCE 13.785 1:08:20 +8:05
10:25 (18) 29:46 (18)  49:03 (16) 1:08:20 (16)
19:21 (20) 19:17 (15) 19:17 (14)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Women Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
17 22 LEWIS Marine CAN CANADA 13.758 1:08:28 +8:13
10:27 (21) 29:57 (20) 49:09 (17) 1:08:28 (17)
19:30 (22) 19:12 (11) 19:19 (15)
18 56 GUERRINI Sonja SUI STRUBY-BIXS TEAM 13.721 1:08:39 +8:24
10:37 (27) 29:56 (19) 49:11 (19) 1:08:39 (18)
19:19 (18) 19:15 (14) 19:28 (20)
19 39 SOUTY Laure FRA FRANCE 13.718 1:08:40 +8:25
10:18 (16) 29:39 (17) 49:11 (18) 1:08:40 (19)
19:21 (20) 19:32 (22) 19:29 (21)
20 9 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.715 1:08:41  +8:26
10:57 (31) 30:29 (26) 49:33 (20) 1:08:41 (20)
19:32 (23) 19:04 (9) 19:08 (10)
21 58 URRUTY Lucie FRA CREUSE OXYGENE SCOTT 13.645 1:09:02 +8:47
11:03 (34) 30:18 (24) 49:42 (23) 1:09:02 (21)
19:15 (17) 19:24 (19) 19:20 (16)
22 37 COCHELIN Cléa FRA FRANCE 13.563 1:09:27 +9:12
11:11 (40) 30:19 (25) 49:42 (22) 1:09:27 (22)
19:08 (13) 19:23 (16) 19:45 (22)
23 27 RUDOLF VON ROHR Rebecca SUI SWITZERLAND 13.553 1:09:30 +9:15
10:27 (23) 29:38 (16) 49:33 (21) 1:09:30 (23)
19:11 (15) 19:55 (25) 19:57 (25)
24 21 RIESTERER Kim GER GERMANY 13.418 1:10:12 +9:57
10:37 (26) 30:30 (27) 50:23 (24) 1:10:12 (24)
19:53 (28)  19:53 (24) 19:49 (23)
25 35 SUNTSOVA Anastasiya RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 13.280 1:10:56 +10:41
11:03 (35) 31:15 (33) 50:38 (26) 1:10:56 (25)
20:12 (31) 19:23 (16) 20:18 (28)
26 14 GARIBOLDI Rebecca ITA ITALY 13.280 1:10:56 +10:41
10:25 (17) 30:17 (22) 50:54 (27) 1:10:56 (26)
19:52 (27) 20:37 (34) 20:02 (26)
27 32 KUZNETCOVA Tatiana RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 13.193 1:11:24 +11:09
10:25 (19) 30:07 (21) 50:25 (25) 1:11:24 (27)
19:42 (25) 20:18 (29) 20:59 (36)
28 47 WOJTYLA Gabriela POL POLAND 13.150 1:11:38 +11:23
10:30 (24) 30:42 (29) 51:17 (31) 1:11:38 (28)
20:12 (31) 20:35 (33) 20:21 (29)
29 51 MEGYASZALI Lilla HUN HUNGARY 13.135 1:11:43 +11:28
11:06 (37) 31:20 (34) 51:51 (35) 1:11:43 (29)
20:14 (33) 20:31 (31) 19:52 (24)
30 24 BEELI Pierina SUI SWITZERLAND 13.131 1:11:44 +11:29
11:03 (36) 30:46 (31) 51:03 (29) 1:11:44 (30)
19:43 (26) 20:17 (28) 20:41 (32)
31 38 PASSELANDE Chloé FRA FRANCE 13.131 1:11:44 +11:29
10:59 (33) 30:32 (28) 51:03 (28) 1:11:44 (31)
19:33 (24) 20:31 (31) 20:41 (32)
32 34 SEMENOVA Marina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 13.107 1:11:52 +11:37
10:53 (30) 30:46 (30) 51:23 (32) 1:11:52 (32)
19:53 (28)  20:37 (34) 20:29 (31)
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Race Analysis

UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Women Juniors

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
33 23 ANDRES Michelle SUI SWITZERLAND 13.098 1:11:55 +11:40
11:09 (39) 31:46 (38) 51:44 (34) 1:11:55 (33)
20:37 (37) 19:58 (26) 20:11 (27)
34 19 TORCIANTI Elena ITA ITALY 13.047 1:12:12 +11:57
11:18 (45) 31:32 (36) 51:44 (33) 1:12:12 (34)
20:14 (33) 20:12 (27) 20:28 (30)
35 18 JAKOBS Anna GER GERMANY 12,966 1:12:39 +12:24
10:58 (32) 31:24 (35) 51:51 (36) 1:12:39 (35)
20:26 (35) 20:27 (30) 20:48 (34)
36 30 WIELTSCHNIG Julia AUT AUSTRIA 12.842 1:13:21 +13:06
11:13 (42) 31:40 (37) 52:25 (37) 1:13:21 (36)
20:27 (36) 20:45 (36) 20:56 (35)
37 50 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE Maria ESP SPAIN 12.487 1:15:26 +15:11
11:09 (38) 31:54 (39) 53:06 (38) 1:15:26 (37)
20:45 (39) 21:12 (38) 22:20 (41)
38 33 MOKROUSOVA Kristina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 12,474 1:15:31 +15:16
11:12 (41) 32:18 (41) 54:08 (41) 1:15:31 (38)
21:06 (41) 21:50 (41) 21:23 (38)
39 42 TKACHEVA Darya UKR UKRAINE 12.474 1:15:31 +15:16
10:36 (25) 31:15 (32) 53:17 (39) 1:15:31 (39)
20:39 (38) 22:02 (43) 22:14 (40)
40 40 RAKIC Milica SRB SERBIA 12.392 1:16:01 +15:46
11:30 (48) 33:11 (46) 54:42 (42) 1:16:01 (40)
21:41 (46) 21:31 (39) 21:19 (37)
41 57 BREZINOVA Daniela CZE REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN 12,313 1:16:30 +16:15
11:16 (43) 32:49 (44) 54:45 (43) 1:16:30 (41)
21:33 (45) 21:56 (42) 21:45 (39)
42 52 GENELEVA Tatyana KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 12,313 1:16:30 +16:15
10:48 (29) 32:19 (43) 54:07 (40) 1:16:30 (42)
21:31 (43) 21:48 (40) 22:23 (42)
43 11 HOPE Shannon NZL NEW-ZEALAND 12.056 1:18:08 +17:53
11:33 (49) 33:03 (45) 55:12 (45) 1:18:08 (43)
21:30 (42) 22:09 (44) 22:56 (45)
44 46 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja POL POLAND 11.982 1:18:37 +18:22
11:29 (47) 33:24 (47) 55:46 (46) 1:18:37 (44)
21:55 (47) 22:22 (45) 22:51 (44)
45 31 ZEININGER Julia AUT AUSTRIA 11.956 1:18:47 +18:32
11:18 (44) 32:18 (42) 54:54 (44) 1:18:47 (45)
21:00 (40) 22:36 (47) 23:53 (46)
46 36 TUMANOVA Marina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 11.944 1:18:52 +18:37
11:22 (46) 34:03 (48) 56:28 (47) 1:18:52 (46)
22:41 (48) 22:25 (46) 22:24 (43)
47 48 PALM Eva Maria BEL BELGIUM -1LAP
10:46 (28) 32:18 (40)
21:32 (44)
47 55 JANUSIKOVA Nina SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
11:51 (51) 34:58 (50)
23:07 (49)
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UGI MOUNTAIN BIKE WORLD GUP

PRESENTEDBY SHIMANO

NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE

UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO
Nove Mesto na Morave (CZE) - 24 MAY 2014

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
47 53 PASTARNAK Viktoriya KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -1LAP
11:41 (50) 34:48 (49)
23:07 (49)
47 54 SEITOVA Zhanuya KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -1LAP
12:24 (52) 36:45 (51)
24:21 (51)
41 ERIC Jelena SRB SERBIA DNF3

10:12 (13) 30:17 (23) 51:04 (30)
20:05 (30) 20:47 (37)

15 GEIGER Felicitas GER GERMANY DNF1
10:26
Legend:
-n LAP_ Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn__Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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